
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vodskov Skytteforening 199/15 200/16 399/31

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/15 200/11 399/26

3 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/14 199/13 399/27

4 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/12 199/09 397/21

5 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 198/11 397/23

6 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/11 199/11 396/22

7 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/10 199/10 395/20

8 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/09 199/12 394/21

9 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/07 198/08 394/15

10 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 194/04 196/07 390/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/05 200/06 395/11

2 147118 Jens Marius Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 198/10 197/07 395/17

3 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 194/06 197/07 391/13

4 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/02 197/10 391/12

5 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 194/09 193/08 387/17

6 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05 194/05 385/10

7 151886 Alfred Nørgaard Noren Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 183/01 382/09

8 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/05 188/05 380/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 195/09 196/07 391/16

2 157174 Ida Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/08 195/10 388/18

3 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 193/07 194/08 387/15

4 156680 Thor Bidstrup Skals Skytteforening 197/10 190/06 387/16

5 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 190/04 195/08 385/12

6 156551 Carl Dalgas Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/07 193/06 385/13

7 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/09 188/03 381/12

8 157245 Sonja Bjørt Holm Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 189/04 190/04 379/08

9 156333 Karoline Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 189/03 179/01 368/04

10 155758 Milan Schnell Silkeborg Skyttekreds 171/01 180/01 351/02

11 158740 Carl Laursen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 153/01 171/00 324/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/08 200/12 398/20

2 145699 Kathrine Janner Viborg Skytteforening 199/14 197/09 396/23

3 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 198/12 197/07 395/19

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12 200/09 400/21

2 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10 199/10 398/20
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3 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 198/08 199/09 397/17

4 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07 198/09 396/16

5 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/08 196/06 392/14

6 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 199/09 193/07 392/16

7 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 197/09 193/07 390/16

8 146371 Villads Lund Lyst Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/08 195/06 389/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/09 195/10 390/19

2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 196/09 192/06 388/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 190/06 189/04 379/10

2 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 190/03 189/03 379/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 97298 Charlotte Larsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/07 192/04 386/11

2 87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 193/08 191/07 384/15

3 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/05 190/07 379/12

4 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/05 186/07 372/12

5 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 188/05 182/03 370/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/16 199/17 398/33

2 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/08 199/10 397/18

3 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 197/13 197/12 394/25

4 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 194/08 197/05 391/13

5 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 195/06 196/08 391/14

6 81756 Allan Hørmann Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 192/04 193/02 385/06

7 128269 Torben Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 191/04 193/06 384/10

8 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03 195/07 382/10

9 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/02 190/03 381/05

10 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 188/06 191/08 379/14

11 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 191/05 188/03 379/08

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/09 193/06 391/15

2 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 193/04 190/04 383/08

3 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 190/05 192/05 382/10

4 143577 Bjarne Nørskov Tørring Idrætsforening 192/05 188/04 380/09

5 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/03 190/06 377/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 19407 Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 199/08 199/10 398/18
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2 153488 Mads Holm Jensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/11 200/15 397/26

3 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08 198/08 397/16

4 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/08 198/07 396/15

5 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08 198/11 395/19

6 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/11 197/12 395/23

7 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/06 196/13 391/19

8 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/11 195/07 390/18

9 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 190/06 195/06 385/12

10 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 191/02 194/04 385/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/08 194/09 390/17

2 146846 Michael Skjøtt Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 192/05 197/05 389/10

3 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 191/01 194/04 385/05

4 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/02 192/04 382/06

5 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 190/04 190/09 380/13

6 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/08 186/05 380/13

7 158741 Danni Nick Østergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/02 189/02 379/04

8 153347 Maria Christina Andersen Ulsted Skytteforening 184/02 190/05 374/07

9 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/05 185/04 372/09

10 138478 Patrick Lerche Tegllund Haderup Skytteforening 183/02 169/01 352/03

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI1
1 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/10 198/10 397/20

2 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/10 198/08 397/18

3 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/09 196/05 394/14

4 146847 Jutta Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 195/06 194/08 389/14

5 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 194/06 192/04 386/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI2
1 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/05 197/06 391/11

2 149558 Lise Larsen Viborg Skytteforening 186/03 195/08 381/11

3 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 190/09 186/03 376/12

4 157227 Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 184/04 189/02 373/06

5 137457 Mikkel S. T. Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 166/01 174/02 340/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 200/14

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 199/15

3 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vodskov Skytteforening 199/15

4 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 199/12

5 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/12

6 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/11
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7 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/10

8 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 196/07

9 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 195/09

10 150701 Lea May Bach Viborg Skytteforening 194/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 151886 Alfred Nørgaard Noren Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

2 147118 Jens Marius Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 198/10

3 149941 Line Haarup Skov Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 195/05

4 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 194/09

5 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 194/06

6 156547 William Kvist Skyttekreds Bjerringbro 194/02

7 145439 Albert Thisted Stobbe Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 192/05

8 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 191/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 156680 Thor Bidstrup Skals Skytteforening 197/10

2 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 195/09

3 146370 Magne Lund Lyst Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 193/09

4 157174 Ida Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/08

5 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 193/07

6 156551 Carl Dalgas Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/07

7 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 190/04

8 157245 Sonja Bjørt Holm Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 189/04

9 156333 Karoline Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 189/03

10 155758 Milan Schnell Silkeborg Skyttekreds 171/01

11 158740 Carl Laursen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 153/01

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 145699 Kathrine Janner Viborg Skytteforening 199/14

2 134500 Laura Friis Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening 198/12

3 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 198/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 150052 Isabella Suzanne Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 200/12

2 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/10

3 150740 Hannah Ehlert Viborg Skytteforening 199/09

4 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 198/08

5 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/07

6 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 197/09

7 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/08

8 146371 Villads Lund Lyst Pederse.. Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 194/08
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 196/09

2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 190/06

2 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 190/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 97298 Charlotte Larsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/07

2 87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 193/08

3 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 189/05

4 81045 Thomas Holm Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 188/05

5 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 186/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 199/16

2 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 198/08

3 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 197/13

4 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 195/06

5 19477 Carsten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 194/08

6 81756 Allan Hørmann Laursen Viborg Skytteforening 192/04

7 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 191/05

8 128269 Torben Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening 191/04

9 122956 Finn Andersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/02

10 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 188/06

11 19751 Ejvind Pedersen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 187/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 132693 Jens Graversen Midtdjurs skytteforening 198/09

2 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 193/04

3 143577 Bjarne Nørskov Tørring Idrætsforening 192/05

4 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 190/05

5 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 187/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08

2 19407 Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening 199/08

3 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 198/11

4 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 198/08

5 153488 Mads Holm Jensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/11

6 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 197/08

7 116151 Rene Elgaard Midtdjurs skytteforening 195/11

8 126904 Steven Vestergaard Mathia.. Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 195/06
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9 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 191/02

10 120929 Tobias Godske Højgaard Viborg Skytteforening 190/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 196/08

2 156318 Anne Kingo Thomsen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/08

3 146846 Michael Skjøtt Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 192/05

4 29799 Sara Aarup Birkjær Haderup Skytteforening 191/01

5 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 190/04

6 153123 Rikke Kjær Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/02

7 158741 Danni Nick Østergaard Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/02

8 150929 Christina Bagge Thisted-H.. Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 187/05

9 153347 Maria Christina Andersen Ulsted Skytteforening 184/02

10 138478 Patrick Lerche Tegllund Haderup Skytteforening 183/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI1
1 137458 Andreas Melhedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 199/10

2 152951 Louise Bak-Pedersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/10

3 22136 Børge Riis Nielsen Kjellerup Skytteforening 198/09

4 146847 Jutta Kjær Viborg Skytteforening 195/06

5 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 194/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI2
1 152532 Villy Meyer Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 194/05

2 124666 Poul Erik Christensen Viborg Skytteforening 190/09

3 149558 Lise Larsen Viborg Skytteforening 186/03

4 159010 Filippa Hein Jensen Viborg Skytteforening 185/04

5 157227 Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening 184/04

6 137457 Mikkel S. T. Andersen Viborg Skytteforening 166/01

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 147/05 146/07 293/12

2 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 131/02 137/02 268/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 150/10 148/06 298/16

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 148/08 147/03 295/11

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 133/00 138/01 271/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 147/05

2 150333 Lucas Mejer Silkeborg Skyttekreds 131/02
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Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 150/10

2 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 148/08

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 22477 Keld Klode Silkeborg Skyttekreds 133/00

Riffel, 200mNM - Mesterskab ST
1 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 244/98 240/95 484/193

2 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 232/93 232/92 464/185

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 244/98

2 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 240/96

3 27895 Lisbeth Philbert Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 233/93

4 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 232/93

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 569/91

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 385/62

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 550/96

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 519/86

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 144203 Kaj Lund Ørre Skytteforening 497/81

2 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 458/62

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 540/91

2 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 534/84

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 527/81

2 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 519/88

3 158886 Thomas Kirkegaard Ørre Skytteforening 509/84

4 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 470/77

5 19081 Bent Ørskov Viborg Skytteforening 469/68

6 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 461/79

7 148140 Louise Ki Hochland Anders.. Viborg Skytteforening 440/79
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8 158887 Alexander Bylow Vennersdo.. Ørre Skytteforening 433/38

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 466/43

Standardpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 454/64

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse BK
1 146531 Alberte Rostbøll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 389/98

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse JUN
1 145701 Magnus Twile L. Kristense.. Viborg Skytteforening 335/92

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 19707 Jan Dovolil Viborg Skytteforening 376/94

2 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 373/91

3 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 365/91

4 108556 Lars Krog Viborg Skytteforening 358/94

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 144203 Kaj Lund Ørre Skytteforening 346/83

2 145241 Karina Lund Ørre Skytteforening 332/82

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 109163 René Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 392/100

2 36252 Richard Davis Lind Skytteforening 378/98

3 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 366/87

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 356/92

2 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 352/90

3 121613 Carsten Jensen Vejle Skytteforening 350/93

4 148140 Louise Ki Hochland Anders.. Viborg Skytteforening 343/88

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 367/92

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse SE2
1 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 325/85

22 Modificeret, 25 m 22M - Klasse 22Mod
1 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 393/98

2 109163 René Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 390/99
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3 127070 Eva Hviid Christensen Horsens Skyttekreds 385/98

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 379/96

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 367/95

3 121612 Brian Holm Vejle Skytteforening 336/89

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 109163 René Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 374/91

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 359/91

3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 341/86

4 138781 Alex Søgaard Vejle Skytteforening 313/87

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
1 27931 Kim Larsen Haderup Skytteforening 344/87

Grov Modificeret, 25 m GM - Klasse GM
1 109163 René Mosegaard Østbirk Pistol Skytter 388/97

2 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen Horsens Skyttekreds 386/100
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